
Partner Name Sales Contact Address City State Zip Telephone Sales Contact Email URL
Adaptive Communications Chris Vigneault 230 Commerce Ave Portsmouth NH 03801 603-433-1700 chrisv@adaptcom.com www.adaptcom.com
Adaptive Technology Systems Greg DuBois 21015 Plum Ranch Garden ridge TX 78266 210-651-9737 gdubois@adaptivetechsys.com
Advanced Tel LLC Aaron Graves Gonzales LA 70737 504-202-6322 aaron.graves@eatel.com
Ansley Communications Group, Inc Charles H. Ansley 1058 W. Airport Road Cornelia GA 30531 770-771-6159 cansley@ansleycomm.com www.ansleycomm.com 

AT&T Joe Hill 5715 Glenwood Avenue Raleigh NC 27612 919-783-1212 jh2453@att.com
www.corp.att.com/stateandlocal/?source=IGgs
250031mste3j

Atrion Communications Resources Richard Dietz 185-I Industrial Parkway Branchburg NJ 08876 908-231-7777 RDietz@ATRIONCOMM.com http://atrioncomm.com/
Cadenza LLC Jeremy O’Dette 134 Northwoods Blvd, Suite B-2 Columbus OH 43235 614-940-3072 Jeremy.odette@cadenzallc.com www.cadenzallc.com
Cadre Steve Snider 201 East Fifth Street, Suite 1800 Cincinnati OH 45202 513-762-7347 swsnider@cadre.net http://www.cadre.net/
Carousel Industries Dave Colangelo 659 South County Trail Exeter RI 02822 401-583-7349 dcolangelo@carouselindustries.com www.carouselindustries.com
CBTS Anita Schneider 4600 Montgomery Road, Suite 400 Cincinnati OH 45212 513-841-5045 Anita.Schneider@CBTS.cinbell.com http://www.cbts.cinbell.com/
CentraComm Jay Yeater 323 South Main Street Findlay OH 45840 419-420-8793 jyeater@centracomm.net www.centracomm.net

Century Link Wayde Holmquist 360-485-9862 wayde.holmquist@centurylink.com
http://www.qwest.com/business/state-and-
local-gov/micta.html

Cloud Ingenuity Stephen Untersee Carrollton TX 75007 972-532-387 suntersee@cloudingenuity.com
CMA Technology Solutions Bill Raines 8180 YMCA Plaza Drive Baton Rouge LA 70810 225-763-2454 BRaines@cmaontheweb.com www.CMAontheweb.com
Currier, McCabe and Associates  - CMA Tom Mullen Latham NY 12110 518-369-3009 tmullen@cma.com
Copper River Kevin Machon St. Louis MO 63102 314-750-4436 kevin.machon@copperriverit.com www.copperriverit.com
Copper River Boladji Agueh 4501 Singer Ct., #300 Chantilly VA 20151 202-468-3687 boladji.agueh@copperriverit.com www.copperriverit.com
Corus360 Todd Cannady 3100 Smoketree Court, Suite 420 Raleigh NC 27604 919-875-8819 toddc@corus360.com  www.corus360.com

Dasher Technologies Marlene Rogers
655 Campbell Technology Parkway STE 150 
Campbell CA 95008

Campbell CA 95008 408-409-2767 marlene.rogers@dasher.com www.dasher.com

Data Network Solutions, Inc Buddy Davis 1204 Fairfax Woods Dr. Apex NC 27502 919-524-8014 bdavis@datanetworksolutions.com www.dnscoinc.com
Data Network Solutions, Inc Fred Reavis 629 Lake Tide Dr. Chapin SC 29036 803-932-9915 freavis@datanetworksolutions.com
Data Networks Amy Bateman 216 Schilling Circle, Suite 104 Hunt Valley MD 21031 410-823-3000 x3020 abateman@datanetworks.com www.datanetworks.com
Data Networks Justin Rowe 216 Schilling Circle, Suite 104 Hunt Valley MD 21031 410-823-3000 x3010 jrowe@datanetworks.com www.datanetworks.com
Datec Cindy Duong 364 Upland Drive Seattle WA 98188  206-963-3848 Cindy.Duong@datecinc.net www.datecinc.com
Dimension Data Vincent Pisciotta 499 Thornall Street, 3rd Floor Edison NJ 08837 732-966-3826 Vincent.Pisciotta@dimensiondata.com www.dimensiondata.com
Emergent Networks Tim Larson 3600 Minnesota Dr. Ste. 150 Edina MN 55435 612-213-2600 timl@emergentnetworks.com  http://www.emergentnetworks.com/
enfoPoint LLC Tom Spear 330 Franklin Road, Suite 135A-164 Brentwood TN 37027 615-414-4721 tom@enfopoint.com http://enfopoint.com/
Fusionstorm Jeremy Hutcherson 2 Bryant Street San Francisco CA 94105 614-563-6493 JHutcherson@FusionStorm.com
Information Systems Group, Inc. Bob Beler 475 N. Martingale Rd., Suite 570 Schaumburg IL 60173 847-342-4885 bbeler@isgc.com www.isgc.com
Integration Partners Louis Desasquale 24 Hartwell Ave Lexington MA 02421 781-357-8151 ldepasquale@integrationpartners.com www.integrationpartners.com
IPC Bart Graf 617-699-6397 Bart Graf
iQ Solutions Group, LLC. Tom Richardson 570 Polaris Parkway, Ste 110 Westerville OH 43082 614-408-0703 trichardson@iqsg.com
JMA Chartered Candace Vannice 10551 Barkley, #300 Overland Park KS 66212 913-553-5819 cvannice@jmait.com www.jma-it.com
Kudelski Security, Inc Mark Miller   14175 Proton Rd   Dallas   TX 75244    214-420-5801 Mark.miller@kudelskisecurity.com kudelskisecurity.com
Layer 3 Communications Paul Gallogly 1450 Oakbrook Dr Suite 900    Norcross GA 30093 770-225-5302 pgallogly@layer3com.com www.layer3com.com
Leverage Information Systems Ray Negrin P.O. Box 630 Woodinville WA 98072 425-420-1475 rayn@leverageis.com www.leverageis.com
Leverage Information Systems Louie Hackett P.O. Box 631 Woodinville WA 98072 425-420-1474 Louie.Hackett@leverageis.com
Mainline Information Systems, Inc. Steve Frodey 1700 Summit Lake Drive Tallahassee FL 32317 518-441-4933 steve.frodey@mainline.com www.mainline.com 
Maron Structure Mike Gribble 6207 W. Howard St Skokie IL 60714 312-282-7893 mgribble@structure-tech.com http://www.structure-tech.com
Matrix Integration Brenda Stallings 417 Main Street Jasper IN 47546 812-634-1550 x5080 bstallings@matrixintegration.com www.matrixintegration.com
Meridian Beth Rybakowicz 9 Parkway North Deerfield IL 60015 847-964-2725 brybakowicz@meridianitinc.com http://www.onlinemeridian.com
Myriad Supply David Brady-Gossage 212-257-6247 dbrady@myriadsupply.com www.myriadsupply.com
Next1 Securities LLC Doug Hancock 8524 HW6 North, STE 456 Houston TX 77095 281-748-5776 doug.hancock@next1global.com http://www.next1global.com/
Nexus Marc Meeden 6103 Blue Circle Drive Minnetonka MN 55343 952-374-5316 mmeeden@nexusmn.com www.nexusmn.com
Optiv Security (Formerly Accuvant + Fishnet 
Security) 

Jeep Keyser 1125 17th Street, Suite 1700 Denver CO 80202 480-201-5656 PubSecReports@optiv.com www.optiv.com

PIER Group LLC Chad Williams Jasper IN 812-639-4653 cwilliams@piergroup.com
PNW Security Derek Hanson 3925 NE Skidmore Portland OR 97211 971-570-0134 derek@pnwsecurity.com

R & D Data Products, Inc. Rich Diatlo Monmouth Junction NJ 08852 732-329-0555 rdiatlo@rddata.com

Redapt Nick Sutherland 12226 134th Court NE Building D Redmond WA 98052 425-605-7935 nicks@redapt.com
Red Sky Solutions, LLC Don Shilliday 11925 700 E Draper UT 84020 602-295-3804 don@redskysol.com http://redskysol.com/
Right! Systems Craig Campadore 2600 Willamette Drive NE, Suite C Lacey WA 98516 206-973-5568 ccampadore@rightsys.com www.rightsys.com
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Right! Systems Jon Niedringhaus 1809 7th Avenue, Suite 1007 Seattle WA 98101 206-973-5574 jonn@rightsys.com www.rightsys.com
Right! Systems Todd Gasperin 110 Catalso, Ste 200 Spokane WA 99201 509-321-0256 tgasperin@rightsys.com www.rightsys.com
SeeGee Technologies, Inc. Jim Thames 5665 New Northside Drive, Ste 530 Atlanta GA 30328 865-599-3546 jthames@seegee.com www.seegee.com
SHI International Corp Scott Garret 290 Davidson Ave Somerset NJ 08873 732-652-4728 Scott_Garret@SHI.com www.shi.com
SKC Communications LLC Kim Speckin 8320 Hedge Lane Terr. Shawnee Mission KS 66227  913-535-5349 kim.speckin@skccom.com www.skc.com
SLAIT Consulting   Glenn Webb 100 Landmark Square Virginia Beach VA 23452 757-313-6500 glenn.webb@slaitconsulting.com www.slaitconsulting.com
Solid IT Networks, Inc. Chris Feddern 16507 Hedgecroft, Ste 100 Houston TX 77060 603-522-5199 cfeddern@solidit.com www.solidit.com
Starnet Data Design Nancy Marks 2659 Townsgate Road, Suite 227 Westlake Village CA 91361 805-371-0585 nmarks@starnetdata.com www.starnetdata.com
Structured Communication Systems Ron Fowler 4382 SE Int'l Way, Ste C  Portland OR 97222 503-513-9979 ron@structured.com www.structured.com
Synnercomm Kathy Obradovich 3265 Gateway Rd Brookfield WI 53045 262-373-7117 Kathy.Obradovich@synercomm.com www.synercomm.com
Total Network Solutions, LLC James Williams 6031 E. Main ST. Columbus OH 43213 614-348-3879 james3857@total-network-solutions.com www.total-network-solutions.com
Trace3 Tony Bushell 10333 E Dry Creek Road Suite 150 Englewood CO 80112 720-810-2506 tony@trace3.com www.trace3.com
Universal Data Inc. Peter Dakin 1400 Distributors Row New Orleans LA 70123 504-934-7107 pdakin@udi.com www.udi.com
Vandis Andy Segal 1 Albertson Ave Albertson NY 11507 516-281-2288 asegal@vandis.com
Verizon Business Richard Trenz 678-259-1464 richard.trenz@verizon.com www.verizonbusiness.com
VirtualArmor LLC Matt Brennan 10901 W Toller Drive Suite 203 Littleton CO 80127 720-398-5873 matthew.brennan@virtualarmor.com www.virtualarmor.com
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